
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

16 
89 
37 

6 
4 

64 
87 

165 
53 

179 
170 
127 
155 

7 
99 
74 
65 
38 

218 
131 

84 
97 

114 
68 
86 
21 
82 
94 

959 
42 

146 
156 
121 

Name 

BOFFI Matteo Mario 
SABATINI Iacopo 
DURGO Balazs 
BENEDET William 
AMMIRATA Agostino 
MOLINARI Giacomo 
ROSSANO Nicola 
MURIELLO Luigi 
CLO Ulisse 
TOTO Roberto 
PAVARIN Andrea 
DI GANGI Fabio 
MATTERA Andrea 
BEFFA Stefano 
TEDESCO Giuseppe 
PASQUINI Riccardo 
MOLINARI Roberto 
FERRETTI Alex 
SALVATI Paolo 
ESPOSITO Luciano 
RAZZETTI Mario 
STRINGARO Gianfranco 
BERTOLINI Timothy 
MOSER Massimiliano 
RINALDI Sergio Giacomo 
POLLERO Monica 
POPEK Jaromir 
SEMIGLIA Alessandro 
GHIO Michele 
GALIMBERTI Gualtiero 
IANNUZZO Armando 
MELEMENIS Michael 
CAVALLOTTI Marco 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 

2:03.699 
2:03.913 
2:04.397 
2:05.001 
2:05.545 
2:06.002 
2:06.016 
2:06.172 
2:06.488 
2:06.835 
2:07.042 
2:07.471 
2:07.518 
2:07.542 
2:07.603 
2:07.611 
2:08.146 
2:08.333 
2:08.344 
2:08.382 
2:08.522 
2:08.523 
2:08.723 
2:08.919 
2:09.592 
2:09.793 
2:09.818 
2:10.160 
2:10.162 
2:10.381 
2:11.146 
2:11.370 
2:17.354 

In Lap 

5 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
3 
4 
7 
2 
2 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
6 
4 
4 
5 
2 
3 
5 
3 
7 
2 
7 
5 
7 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.214 
0.698 
1.302 
1.846 
2.303 
2.317 
2.473 
2.789 
3.136 
3.343 
3.772 
3.819 
3.843 
3.904 
3.912 
4.447 
4.634 
4.645 
4.683 
4.823 
4.824 
5.024 
5.220 
5.893 
6.094 
6.119 
6.461 
6.463 
6.682 
7.447 
7.671 

13.655 

Gap 

0.214 
0.484 
0.604 
0.544 
0.457 
0.014 
0.156 
0.316 
0.347 
0.207 
0.429 
0.047 
0.024 
0.061 
0.008 
0.535 
0.187 
0.011 
0.038 
0.140 
0.001 
0.200 
0.196 
0.673 
0.201 
0.025 
0.342 
0.002 
0.219 
0.765 
0.224 
5.984 

Laps 

5 
7 
5 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
4 
7 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
8 
3 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 

VMAX Best 

279,1 
258,4 
274,1 
244,3 
278,4 
270,7 
277,6 
275,5 
277,6 
268,0 
286,5 
273,4 
263,4 
287,2 
255,9 
270,7 
262,8 
281,2 
260,2 
267,3 
279,8 
258,4 
266,0 
276,9 
280,5 
248,8 
262,8 
254,7 
253,5 
264,1 
268,7 
238,9 
257,8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/04/2025 12:54:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 04/04/2025 
Sessioni 

ESPERTI - 3 Turno 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:35:04 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

04/04/2025 12:35 


